

DESCRI BLOC OFFICE TO SHAHRIYA
YIA S.P.S. CHALLAGE
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134
MR. 2022-23

MPHARIK DIVISION

DESCRI SUB-DIVISION

Ramjee Singh Cons Pvt Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK-973

7069

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि 514 मापित
संख्या - 973 में 255 मूद्रित (कलम)
है। जिसे (सहायक अभियन्ता-देसी)
के पदनाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

25/3/23
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, नहणूर

25/3/23

CA issued

Name for work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

[illegible]

① clearing and grubbing	
Road Land do do all concrete	
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	300.0 m^2
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	300.0 m^2
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	300.0 m^2
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	300.0 m^2
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	300.0 m^2
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	300.0 m^2
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	300.0 m^2
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	300.0 m^2
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	300.0 m^2
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	300.0 m^2
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	300.0 m^2
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	300.0 m^2
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	600.0 m^2
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 =$	600.0 m^2

Continuation

24

104

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

28

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing Pond land do-do all complete job.					
Qty vide item No-				1	
P.No-20 T.M.B = 0.76 Ha					
Qty vide item No-				1	
P.No-24 T.M.B = 0.02 Ha					
Total = 0.78 Ha					
@ 62032.43/Ha					Rs 48385 = 00
② providing and fixing Logo of Maintenance sign board.					
Qty vide item No-				2	
P.No-20 T.M.B = 2.00 No.					
@ 10969.68/No.					Rs 21939 = 00
③ construction of Gr.S-b Gr-2 do-do all complete job					
Qty vide item No-				3	
P.No-20 T.M.B = 689.490 m ³					
@ 2705.32/m ³					Rs 1865157 = 00
④ providing laying spreading and compaction WBM Gr-2					
Qty vide item No-				4	
P.No-20 T.M.B = 70.80 m ²					
@ 5504.95/m ²					Rs 386336 = 00
⑤ providing laying spreading and compaction WBM Gr-3					
Qty vide item No-				5	
P.No-20 T.M.B = 527.104 m ³					
@ 5759.69/m ³					Rs 2719693 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
		36	RS 50		4150920
⑥ providing and applying prime coat do-do all compo. jobs.					
Qty vide item No- 6					✓
P.No- 21 T.M.B = 7028.05 m ²					✓
@ 62.17/m ²			RS 436934		00
⑦ providing and applying tack coat (RS-1) do-do all compo. jobs.					
Qty vide item No- 7					✓
P.No- 21 T.M.B = 7028.05 m ²					✓
@ 21.25/m ²			RS 149346		00
⑧ providing laying and rolling of ch. base - same as do-do all compo. jobs.					
Qty vide item No- 8					✓
P.No- 21 T.M.B = 7028.05 m ²					✓
@ 270.36/m ²			RS 194010		00
⑨ providing and applying tack coat (RS-1) do-do all compo. jobs.					
Qty vide item No- 9					✓
P.No- 21 T.M.B = 14250.00 m ²					
Qty vide item No- 2					
P.No- 24 T.M.B = 375.00 m ²					✓
@ Total = 14625.00 m ²					✓
@ 17.65/m ²			RS 258786		00
					✓

Continuation

RS 7786609 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		BF		R 8778	6609 = 0
(10) providing and laying semi dense bitumens (SDBC) do-do all					
qty vide item No - 10					
P.No - 21 T.M.B = 356.25 / m ³					
@ 14856.05 / m ³				R 852	
qty vide item No - 3					
P.No - 24 T.M.B = 9.378 m ³					
Total = 33.65.626 m ³					
@ 14856.05 / m ³				R 854	31758 = 0
(11) Road Marking with Hot applied thermo plastic do-do all complete job.					
qty vide item No - 11					
P.No - 22 T.M.B = 200.00 m ²					
qty vide item No - 4					
P.No - 25 T.M.B = 200.00 m ²					
@ Total = 780.00 m ²					
@ 823.80 / m ²				R 8642	584 = 0
(12) Brick masonry in cm (1:3) in parapet do-do all complete job.					
qty vide item No - 5					
P.No - 25 T.M.B = 8.64 m ³					
@ 5884.95 / m ³				R 850	846 = 0
(13) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) plastering do-do all complete.					
qty vide item No - 6					
P.No - 25 T.M.B = 10.35 m ²					
@ 201.33 / m ²				R 8121	50 = 0

Continuation

→ R 813923927 = 0

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		3f	—	88139	23927 = 0
(14) painting two coats on new concrete surface do-do all conf.					
Qty	vide	itm	No - 7		✓
P.No - 25	T.M.	B = 60.48 m			✓
@ 116086 / m ²				887068 = 0	✓
(15) construction of Subgrade and					
earthen shoulder do-do all conf.					
Qty	vide	itm	No - 8		✓
P.No - 25	T.M.	B = 1620.00 m ³			✓
@ 253.71 / m ³				88426232 = 0	411010 = 0
(16) km stone do-do all					
complete job.					
Qty	vide	itm	No - 9		✓
P.No - 26	T.M.	B = 5.10 No.			✓
@ 3030.30 / No.				8815152 = 0	✓
(17) 200 m stone do-do all					
complete job.					
Qty	vide	itm	No - 10		✓
P.No - 26	T.M.	B = 16.10 No.			✓
@ 864.61 / No.				8813834 = 0	✓
(18) direction and place identification					
sign board do-do all complete job					
Qty	vide	itm	No - 11		
P.No - 27	T.M.	B = 1.92 m ²			
@ 14922.15 / m ²				8828651 = 0	✓

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
		BF			R814395642=0
(19) 600 mm		equilateral triangle			
do-do all		complete job			
Qty	vide	itm	No-	12	
P.No-27	T.M.B =	6.00	No.		
@ 4418.00/No.					R826512=00
(20) 600 mm circular		do-	do		
do-do all		complete job			
Qty	vide	itm	No-	13	
P.No-27	T.M.B =	4.00	No.		
@ 4354.63/No.					R817419210
(21) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
do-do all		complete job			

Qty	vide	itm	No-	14	
P.No-27	T.M.B =	2.00	No.		
@ 4210.90/No.					R884222=00
(22) painting of Traces and door					
Maintenances for one year do-do					
Qty	vide	itm	No-	15	
P.No-27	T.M.B =	3.50	No.		
@ 1091.24/No.					R8381934=00
Total					R814833929=00
12% GST					R81780072=00
1% L.V.G					R8148339=00
S. Fee					R8154015=00
Total					R816916355=00

Continuation

Item (22) shall be paid after 1 yr after
completed & maintained for 1 yr

→ R816916355=00

Scanned with CamScanner